
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 7 AUGUST, 2017
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

101 1 PEACEFUL PIANO Various1 DEC/UMA 4827942

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

2

4

10

3

R/E

9

R/E

R/E

R/E

THE CLASSIC 100: LOVE

SILVER MEMORIES: HAPPINESS THE MUSIC OF JOY

CLASSICAL: THE COLLECTION

SONGS WITHOUT WORDS

THE CLASSICS

CLASSICALLY CHILLED

MAGIC OF THE WALTZ

SUITE CUBED

THE 50 GREATEST TRACKS

Various

Andre Rieu

Various

Grigoryan Brothers

Hans Zimmer

Various

André Rieu & The Johann Strauss Orchestra

Umberto Clerici

Luciano Pavarotti

ACL/UMA

UCJ/UMA

WAR

ACL/UMA

SMC/SME

DEC/UMA

PDR/UMA

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

1

1

4

1

4

1

1

5

1

8

42

3

15

14

34

55

3

56

5378230

4771429

9029585096

4815101

88985322812

4736797

4783783

4815408

4785944

© 1988-2017 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




