



ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 7	AUGUST, 2017
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPAN	IY CAT NO.
1 1 10 1 PEACEFUL PIANO Various DEC/UM	A 4827942
2 2 8 1 THE CLASSIC 100: LOVE Various ACL/UM	A 5378230
3 4 42 1 SILVER MEMORIES: HAPPINESS THE MUSIC OF JOY Andre Rieu UCJ/UM.	A 4771429
4 10 3 4 CLASSICAL: THE COLLECTION Various WAR	9029585096
5 3 15 1 SONGS WITHOUT WORDS Grigoryan Brothers ACL/UM	A 4815101
6 R/E 14 4 THE CLASSICS Hans Zimmer SMC/SM	E 88985322812
7 9 34 1 CLASSICALLY CHILLED Various DEC/UM	A 4736797
8 R/E 55 1 MAGIC OF THE WALTZ André Rieu & The Johann Strauss Orchestra PDR/UM	A 4783783
9 R/E 3 5 SUITE CUBED Umberto Clerici ACL/UM	A 4815408
10 R/E 56 1 THE 50 GREATEST TRACKS Luciano Pavarotti DEC/UM	A 4785944